BSBASA - Girls aggregate trophy for The Parker Silver Cup

Abigail Dow

Zara Ryan

Thanya Jasinska
Connie Dean
Nancy Dean

Sarah Hammond
Caitlin Mackay
Millie Pope

Olivia Halcox

Emily Heslop
Alexandra Bousfield
Rebecca Dutfield
Imogen McCalman
Millicent Routledge
Holly O'Farrell
Alice Barnard

Katie Hopkins
Georgina Bradley
Mia Poplawska
Magdalena Rospedzihows
Ceara Barber

Amy Hollingsworth
Danielle Kidd
Mollie Perks

Olivia Entrican
Molly Norman
Charlotte Huggett
Lauren Jones
Emily Lloyd

Eilidh MacGregor
Cassie Pratley
Jody Turner
Elizabeth Barraclough
Emilia Patrick
Naveesha Karunanayaka
Imogen Jones
Josie Searle
Maisie Cossins
Amy Bloomfield-Proud
Amy Forrest
Bethany Hunt
Francine Kidd
Jemima Cook
Abbie Johnson
Amelia Barton
Nicole Ryan
Samantha Bousfield
Gemma Phillipps
Elinor Scanlon
Eleanor Cowan
Kate Lees

Megan Ormond
Millie Sansome
Charlotte Musa
Christy Sadler
Natasha Moss
Beth Hirst
Charlotte Ibbeson
Nicole Marshall
Lucy Barton

Anya Charrington
Abigail Cairns
Molly Dummett
Ellie Kirkham
Lauren Kernan
Juliette Newton
Emily Mollett
Hannah Summers
Sophie Bradley
Roma Sachak-Patwa
Katie Boyce
Samantha Farnfield
Georgina Vlatas
Jade Campbell
Libby Penny

Avani Gill

Jelena Sekulic
Natasha Garry
Ellie Fields

Hannah Grout

Maidenhead
Newbury
Amersham
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Amersham
Chesham
Newbury
Bracknell
Amersham
Chesham
Windsor
Reading
Windsor
Tilehurst
Maidenhead
Windsor
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Wycombe Dist
Windsor
Amersham
Amersham
Chalfont
Wycombe Dist
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Windsor
Bracknell
Chesham
Amersham
Wycombe Dist
Newbury
Wycombe Dist
Maidenhead
Amersham
Bracknell
Reading
Wycombe Dist
Bracknell
Bracknell
Chesham
Windsor
Chesham
Reading
Maidenhead
Newbury
Wycombe Dist
Windsor
Wycombe Dist
Chesham
Chesham
Chesham
Wycombe Dist
Chesham
Chalfont
Chesham
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Newbury
Bracknell
Newbury
Tilehurst
Bracknell
Wycombe Dist
Amersham
Chalfont
Reading
Amersham
Bracknell
Bracknell
Reading
Newbury
Bracknell
Wycombe Dist
Reading
Chalfont

32
31
26
24
23
22
21
21
20
20
19
18
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
10
10
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BSBASA - Boys aggregate trophy for The Lambert Shield

Tom Dean
Matthew Burton
Liam Jones

Joel Lange
Nimath Ukkash
Max Hoogers
Oscar Kelly
Cameron Brooker
James Brindley
Harvey Karavis
David Rogers
Craig Hodges
George Marsh
Moritz Hoogers
Benjamin Goldfinch
Luke Hollingsworth
Elliot Sewell
James McFadzen
Jack Tucker
Reuben Alexander
Luke Griffiths
George Simmons
Thomas Strudwick
James Bell

Alex Ahern

Harvey James
Alex Bakker-Noguer
Joshua Goble
Ethan Carter
David Mitchell
Alexander Cawthorne
William Scott
George Longhurst
James Worsley
Ben Hutchins
Matthew Vlatas
Connor Campbell
Ross Calder

Riley Thrower
James Rogers
Luke Thomas
Daniel Burlingham
Alexander Shackleton
Charlie Madden
Oliver Hardman
Dylan Philpott
Albert Karavis
Dominic Keast
Luke Moloney
Josh Howard

Kai Furnell-Brennan
Angus Guironnet
Hugo Bellamy
James Mullally
Zachary Bischoff
Fraser Brydon
Tom Lundi-Sadd
Benjamin Smith
Aaron Part
George Elliott

Ben Zandonati
Patrick Boyle
Toby Redshaw
Philip Pope

12 events scored

Maidenhead
Windsor
Wycombe Dist
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Wycombe Dist
Amersham
Windsor
Tilehurst
Bracknell
Amersham
Windsor
Windsor
Amersham
Bracknell
Newbury
Newbury
Bracknell
Bracknell
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Chesham
Chalfont
Reading
Reading
Wycombe Dist
Bracknell
Tilehurst
Chesham
Wycombe Dist
Bracknell
Newbury
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Amersham
Bracknell
Tilehurst
Wycombe Dist
Amersham
Amersham
Bracknell
Amersham
Slough Eton
Windsor
Bracknell
Chalfont
Wycombe Dist
Windsor
Chalfont
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Wycombe Dist
Amersham
Windsor
Amersham
Amersham
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Chalfont

2,5,11, 14, 15, 16, 35, 36, 57, 58, 59, 60,

36
29
28
27
26
23
23
22
20
19
19
18
18
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
11
10
10
10
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